O-9 \‘ngg ﬁmd/o'r Fine in court's

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) IN THE COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS isevetion

. . )
COUNTY OF Beaufort )
STATE ) INDICTMENT/CASE#: 2019GS0701171

VS. )
JENNIFER CLIFTON FELICIANO ) Arwg 2019A0720100033
AKA: ) Dal¢ of Offense: 05/08/2019 uo.y
Race:  White, ____ Sex: Female Age: 48 Y9 ) S.C.Code §: '
POB: 1ig500am . _SSK, ! ) CDR Code &
Addresss | SALEM POINT, Beaufort, SC 29902 ) A
DL# * T SID¥ } SENTENCE SHEET S C 2 I 2020
*CDL  YesONo[ CMV Yes ONo( Hazmat Yes O No [J COU
In disposition of the said indictment comes now the Defendant who was {3 CONVICTED OF ar & PLEADS Of 40p e
TO: Forgery, value Icss than $10,000 ) 3/3
In violation of § 16-13-10(A){1) of the 5.C. Code of Laws, bearing CDR Code # 3436
® NON-VIOLENT O VIOLENT 0O SsERIOUS 0 MOST SERIOUS O MANDATORY GPS D §17-25-45
(CSC wiminor 1% or CSC w/minor 3%)

The charge is: & As indicted, . O Lesser Included Offense, (] Defendant Waives Presentment 10. Grand Jury. - ~— (def’s initials)-
Thepleais: [0 Without Negoliations or Recommendation, [0 Negotiated Sentence, ® Recommendation by the State,

T i y . ) N v ° 4 4 .

@SFJNQI U g0t N i ddimme i, e 101473

(Saliftory~ (7~ (SC Bar &) e

MNefendid) ' (Attomey for Defendant) {(SC Bar#)
REFORE, the Defendant is gommitted to the /4 Staéepgrt_t of Corrections 0 County Detention Center,

for a determinate term of ; days/mionths ;’@‘- t O under the Youthfy] Qffender Act not to exceed years

and/or to pay a fine of § H provided that Won the service ?f é )(enrs and or payment of § H

Plus costs and assessments as applicable®; tlie balance is suspended with prabation for . monthyyearsjand subject to South Carolina Department of

Probation, Parole and Pardon Services standard conditions of probation, which are incorporated by references

O CONCURRENT¢r [0 CONSECUTIVE to sentence on:

O The Defendant is to b given credit for time served pursuant 1o S:C. Code §24-13-40 to be calculated and applied by the Staté Department of Corrections.

O The Defendant is to be placed on Central Registry of Child Abuse and Neglect pursuant io S.C, Code §17-25-135.

Pursuant to 18'U.S.C, Scction 922, it is un)awful for a person convicted of a violation of Section 16-25-20 or 16-25-65 (Criminal Domestic Violence) to

ship, fransport, possess, or receive a firearm or ammunition. ]
At 7y e

SPECIAL CONDITIONS:
days/hours Public Service Employment

tZI/RES’l’lTUTION: O Déferred (1 Def. Waives Heating  B5"Ordered

Total: § Z & " i plus 20% fee: S

Payment Terms:
0 Set by SCDPPPS O Obtain GED
O Attend Voc. Rehab. Or Job Corp.
Recipient:  +iolic tﬂg@:ﬂ@i:p\m;\;qhgﬁ_ D May scrve W/E beginning.
*Fine: $ (M, — O 'Substince Abuse Counscling
§14-1-206 (Assessments 107.5%) . . . - O Random Drug/Alcohol Testing
§14-1-211 (A)(1){Conv: Surcharge) S100 § ' ™ Fine may be pd. in equal consecuitive weekly/monthly
§]4-l'2] 1 (A)(Z)(DUI Surcharge) S100 S pmis. of 8 Beginning
§56-5-2995 (DUI Assessment) S12 S 5 Paid to Public Defender Fund
§56-1-286 (DUI Breath Test) 825 S
Proviso 61.6 (Public Def/Prob) 5500 SEL. ~ Other:
§14-1-212 (Law Enforce. Funding) 325 S _ s -
§14-1-213 (Drug Court Surcharge) $150 S .
§50-21-114 (BUI Breath Test Fec) 850 s
§56-5-2942(T) (Vehicle Assessment) $40/cach )
3% to County (if paid in installments) s IS D Appointed PD or appointed other counsel,

TOTAL - s KRS
; Presiding Judge:
Clerk of Court/Deputy GIMI / Judge Code: ’/

Court Reporter:

' A
Seritence Dale'_J—;' = E ig 89 ; 2
MP-SCCA/Z!T_(O4’20]8 % b ! /



WITNESSES

Beaufort PD

7

DOCKET NO. 2019GS0701171

The State of South Carolina
County of Beaufort

COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS

QOctober Term 2019
THE STATE
ARREST WARRANT NUMBER
vs.
2019A0720100033
JENNIFER CLIFTON FELICIANC

ACTION OF GRAND JURY -

Foreperson of Grand Jury

Dale: OCT 1 7 2019
VERDICT

Foreperson of Pelit Jury

Date:

INDICT

Indictment For

Forgery, value less than $10,000

SC Code: 16-13-10{A)(1), 16-13-
10(B)(2)

CDR Code: 3436

After being fully advised as to my
legal rights, | hereby waive
presentment to the Grand Jury.

Defendant

hereby appear in my own proper
person and plead guilty to the within
indictment or to

Defendant

Witness;

C.C.C. PLS. and G.S.

q BEC 21 2599
C Coutof ADpeals



STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) INDICTMENT
2019GS0701171

e

COUNTY OF BEAUFORT

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on October 17, 2019, the Grand Jurors of Beaufort
County present upon their oath:

Forgery, value less than $10,000

That in Beaufort County, South Carclina, on or about May 8, 2019, the Defendant, JENNIFER CLIFTON FELICIANO, did
falsely make, forge or counterfeit,, a writing or instrument of writing and the amount of the forgery was less than ten
thousand dollars, all in violation of Section 16-13-10{A)(1), 16-13-10({B)(2), et al. of the Codes of Law of South Carolina.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary fo the statute in such case made and provided.

AWy 7<= A
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FOURTEENTH JUDICIAL €IRCUIT SOLICITOR’S OFFICE

o )
men 03
FOURTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT SOLICITOR'S OFFICE  of:" &
VICTIM SERVICES DIVISION e 8
ISAAC McDUFFIE STONE, 111 SOLICITOR Hh —
=T
=
RESTITUTION ORDER FORM c:z,._-d‘ =
DEFENDANT: ﬂmﬁ‘v C\lﬂ'mﬂ Fﬂl‘ﬂaqndlctmem# ﬂllo\ag @.J ¥E:
Co-Defendant(s)

1. _ VICTIM:, S‘H ve_Cli¥hn |
Address; _ _ ; MaY K A idd N_\_ 6501\)( FOH’J SC @ch é .

Phone: '

- _;r:i‘lestitutionz ﬁ) 7 80 . /8
2. VICTIM:

Address:

Phone:

Restitution:

-

3. VICTIM:

Address:

Phone:

Restitution;
ADDITIONAL CHARGES:

TOTAL RESTITUTION: 3&)160 L B w“i:vs(r

A JZG
//

Sohcnt r

\-P/eSIdmg Judge
Qe Mo @MAWZ?» eltaro
Defendarit’s Attorney J O Defen@fmt 4
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